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結果表結果表結果表結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 38 たなどんCT9A ﾗﾝｻｰEVOⅦ 2'00.666 4 136.134
2 42 AH-WRX STI WRX STI 2'03.539 13 2.873 2.873 132.969
3 172 KGK IMP. ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 2'04.468 18 3.802 0.929 131.976
4 169 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪｾﾝﾀｰ奈良 S2000 2'05.592 25 4.926 1.124 130.795
5 36 OyaGs TTRS TT RS 2'06.210 20 5.544 0.618 130.155
6 37 TTRS青@OyaG's TT-RSﾌﾟﾗｽｸｰﾍﾟ 2'06.663 21 5.997 0.453 129.689
7 171 す~ぷら 80ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'07.144 18 6.478 0.481 129.198
8 56 にせｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'07.531 24 6.865 0.387 128.806
9 40 HNTEVO ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ 2'07.731 26 7.065 0.200 128.605
10 43 J90sｽｯﾎﾟﾂ部ﾁｮｺ92M3 BMW E92M3 2'08.043 23 7.377 0.312 128.291
11 170 GOGOｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'08.188 27 7.522 0.145 128.146
12 45 おいもちゃんGRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB ｽﾍﾟｯｸC 2'08.655 22 7.989 0.467 127.681
13 49 ﾎﾝﾀﾞｶｰｽﾞAP1 S2000 2'09.538 27 8.872 0.883 126.811
14 33 G&GｰZ33まる Z33 2'09.765 22 9.099 0.227 126.589
15 55 SHIN-1-640i BMW 640i 2'09.831 23 9.165 0.066 126.524
16 59 三菱ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ4 三菱ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ4 2'10.248 16 9.582 0.417 126.119
17 34 G&G ｶﾏﾛSS GG会 ｶﾏﾛSS 2'11.028 27 10.362 0.780 125.369
18 53 ﾊｼﾙｶﾝｵｹS2000 S2000 2'11.222 22 10.556 0.194 125.183
19 52 HRS86 86 2'11.273 19 10.607 0.051 125.135
20 167 やぐぴｰ@TTｸｰﾍﾟ TTｸｰﾍﾟ 2'11.274 26 10.608 0.001 125.134
21 60 RC350FSPORTうさかぴ RC350 2'11.367 26 10.701 0.093 125.045
22 46 RCﾊﾟﾆ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾏﾂﾀﾞﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'11.503 18 10.837 0.136 124.916
23 61 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗｵｰﾄ@あかべぇZN6 86 2'11.915 25 11.249 0.412 124.526
24 47 ﾗﾝｻｰﾊﾞﾝDX改 ﾗﾝｻｰﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'12.672 20 12.006 0.757 123.815
25 54 EPIC 997ｶﾚﾗ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ997ｶﾚﾗ 2'12.978 20 12.312 0.306 123.530
26 50 223ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'13.067 24 12.401 0.089 123.448
27 35 ﾌｧﾐﾘｰｾﾀﾞﾝISF IS F 2'13.089 23 12.423 0.022 123.427
28 57 ﾙｰﾃｼｱv6 ﾙﾉｰﾙｰﾃｼｱ 2'13.222 21 12.556 0.133 123.304
29 39 Lan-BRZ BRZ 2'13.393 24 12.727 0.171 123.146
30 51 DB8-R ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ TYPE-R 2'14.594 23 13.928 1.201 122.047
31 48 M235i@yoshi M235i 2'14.830 12 14.164 0.236 121.833
32 58 ﾌﾗｯﾄ86 86 2'15.533 14 14.867 0.703 121.201
33 41 YSR-FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'17.122 5 16.456 1.589 119.797
34 173 HCR32KG1 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'17.810 21 17.144 0.688 119.199
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